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Event 5: MSC Adenau K3 - EventProg: 1-Qualifikation - HeatN. 1 Qualify 08 Min.
Best Time of the Day Best Time of the Month -
Driver Category Hour Sec/Lap Driver Category Date Sec/Lap
1| KLEIN FABIAN | RIMO 19.13.43 31,171 1| Thorsten RIMO 13/05/14 30,577
2| Schmitt Jens RIMO 18.57.40 31,187 2| BRAUN LEON RIMO 04/05/14 30,682
3| MULLER RIMO 19.12.17 31,287 3| Manni RIMO 15/05/14 30,763
4| Jungling Aaron RIMO 19.13.10 31,371 4| HAMMES RIMO 06/05/14 30,772
5| BARTHOLOMAY| RIMO 18.22.00 31,473 5| MARTIN MORITZ RIMO 04/05/14 30,780
Km/h Sec/Lap
Result Driver Kart |Average| Best |Average| Best |Total Time| N. Laps| Delay
1 |[KLEIN FABIAN 17| 40,74 | 44,464 | 34,018 | 31,171 | 476,247 14
. 2 [MULLER PHILIPP 14| 40,66 | 44,300 | 34,090 | 31,287 | 443,175 13| 0,116
.2 3 |Jiingling Aaron 8 41,19 | 44,181 | 33,649 | 31,371 | 471,091 14| 0,200
4 |RADUNZ GERO 15 42,45 | 43,911 | 32,647 | 31,564 457,052 14| 0,393
5 |THEISEN NICK 11 40,23 | 43,876 | 34,449 | 31,589 482,281 14| 0,418
6 |Heber Tilo 4] 40,49 | 43,209 | 34,233 | 32,077 445,030 13| 0,906
7 |LEMMERZ PHILIP 9| 39,72 | 42,878 | 34,897 | 32,324 453 656 131 1,153
8 |Grasse Marcel 13| 40,69 | 42,288 | 34,063 | 32,775 | 442,819 13| 1,604
9 |BUSCH LUKAS 7| 36,70 | 38,806 | 37,768 | 35,716 453,218 12| 4,545

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
42,04944,87040,766| 37,967 38,093 41,597 43,1898 43,905 45,310
33,17¢32,22531,908| 32,661 34,537, 33,276 33,223 34,964 38,377
32,05438,37431,981| 32,314 34,053 36,287 38,020 33,44 38,208
31,74236,62531,489] 31,966 34,134 38,104 43,264 32,852 38,6449
45,84231,42543,060( 33,440 41,637 36,148 32,811 32,853 36,041
31,90331,52436,917| 32,147 35,596 33,246 32,874 33,027 36,164
31,74831,39433,204| 33,75¢ 31,940 32,129 35,157 33,224 36,580
33,30131,36431,478( 32,17¢ 36,663 32,307 32,666 33,213 36,744
36,74231,28731,603( 31,689 36,086 32,261 32,445 32,824 37,120
32,20731,44631,645| 32,022 32,697 32,241 32,571 32,779 37,575
31,51038,67(31,371| 31,564 31,867 32,824 32,55(1 33,60¢ 35,714
31,171)31,36531,483| 31,580 31,594 32,529 32,560 33,004 36,734
31,53432,59831,787| 31,997 31,797 32,077 32,324 33,124
31,268 32,399|31,7771 31,589
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Event 5: MSC Adenau K3 -

EventProg: 2-Rennen - HeatN. 1

Best Time of the Day
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MSC Junior 24Laps

Best Time of the Month

Klasse

Datum [Sek/Runde

L e e

KLEIN FABIAN
MULLER
Jungling Aaron
Schmitt Jens
THEISEN NICK

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

19.35.43
19.33.35
19.27.20
18.57.40
19.34.46

31,068
31,083
31,135
31,187
31,333
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Thorsten
BRAUN LEON
Manni
HAMMES
MARTIN MORITZ

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

13/05/14
04/05/14
15/05/14
06/05/14
04/05/14

30,577
30,682
30,763
30,772
30,780

Ergebnis

Fahrer

Kart

Durchschnitt

Km/h
Beste

Sek/Runde

Durchschnitt

Beste |Gesamtzeit

Rundenanzahl

Delay

Strafe

Endstand

MULLER PHILIPP
Jiingling Aaron
KLEIN FABIAN
RADUNZ GERO
THEISEN NICK
Heber Tilo

Grasse Marcel
LEMMERZ PHILIP
BUSCH LUKAS
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39,71
39,62
39,60
39,34
39,29
38,48
37,77
37,63
35,25

44,590
44,516
44,612
44,168
44,235
43,760
42,881
43,132
40,336

34,905
34,978
35,003
35,235
35,276
36,016
36,698
36,831

31,083
31,135
31,068
31,380
31,333
31,673
32,322
32,134

837,728
839,475
840,079
845,637
846,623
864,381
844,065
847,122
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2 3 4

5

6

7

9

34,361 865,037

24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
22

1,747
2,351
7,909
8,895
26,653
1 lap
1 lap

2 laps

109,13
38,621

109,82
38,724

109,42
37,548

111,14
37,749

112,23
36,919

31,39631,740
31,40831,58431,469
31,16431,4531,467
31,28531,57431,286
31,64731,38731,667
31,70431,13531,603
31,28431,301[31,337
31,72131,37731,761
31,66331,49631,603
31,40331,34831,335
31,27331,19431,305
31,39631,31631,452
31,23731,41(31,199
31,34431,26131,267
31,49931,52431,513
31,17931,75332,923

31,587

31,703 31,809

31,733 31,764

113,37
36,084
32,023
31,673

31,47931,711
31,454 31,564
31,497 31,367
31,384 31,353
31,587 31,450
31,984 32,004
31,949 31,804
31,898 32,023
31,609 31,614
31,543 31,607
31,522 31,397
31,784 31,885
31,637 31,421
31,380 31,449

31,28331,34431,545
31,08331,50431,244

31,13431,47431,663
31,42431,13¢31,338
31,24831,40631,479
31,20§31,20131,068

32,659 33,5449
31,454 31,626
31,533 31,359
31,727 31,333

32,884
32,155

117,24
34,218
33,279
32,800
32,744
32,322 32,633

130,77
32,859
32,437
32,647
32,536

32,540
32,296
32,515
32,933
32,504
32,580
32,300
32,5633
32,961
32,568

33,044 32,379
33,297 32,347
33,080 32,437
32,784 32,404
32,884 32,314
32,909 32,309
32,754 32,331
33,709 32,164
32,766 32,356
32,5094 32,45(Q

118,01
36,564
36,094
35,533
34,731
35,481
34,644
34,5086
39,134
35,441
35,362
35,637
36,409
34,945
36,558
35,124

32,441
32,285
32,199

32,543
32,620
32,626

32,178 36,269
35,733 34,361
32,134 34,558

31,639 31,813

31 ,soq 31,579

32,937
32,084
32,950
32,610

32,941

32,724
33,608
34,472
33,133

32,364
32,287
32,633
32,424

34,894
34,667
36,114
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